
STREET NUMBER

LOT IRREGULARITIES

ZONING

LIST PRICE TAXES TAX YEAR

CONTRACT COMMENCEMENT

SELLER NAME

ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT YR

POSSESSION REMARKS HOLDOVER DAYS

DIRECTION/MAIN CROSS STREETS

FRONTING ON

LOT FRONT LOT DEPTH LOT SIZE CODE

STREET NAME

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (LOT, PLAN, CONCESSION)

ABBREVIATION DIR APT/UNIT # POSTAL CODE

■ East ■ South

■ North ■ West

(check 1 code)

(check 1 code)

* * *

* MANDATORY EXCEPT FOR MOBILE/TRAILER 

ACRES

■ Less than .50 Acres ■ .50 – 1.99 Acres ■ 2 – 4.99 Acres ■ 5 – 9.99 Acres ■

■ 25 – 49.99 Acres ■ 50 – 99.99 Acres ■ 100 + Acres

$

LOCATION

AMOUNTS/DATES

FREEHOLD – SALE

MLS® DATA INFORMATION FORM

Mandatory Field
All Property Types

Optional Field
All Property Types

FOR BOARD USE ONLY FOR A NEW LISTING OR TO BE 
COMPLETED FOR A RE-RUN.

■ Feet   ■ Metres   ■ Acres

M M D D Y Y Y Y

EXPIRY DATE

M M D D Y Y Y Y

POSSESSION DATE

M M D D Y Y Y Y

MORTGAGE COMMENTS (140 CHARACTERS)

(NUMERIC) (ALPHA)

FORM 290 SELLERS INITIALS
Page 1 of 3

EXTERIOR

(check 1)

■ Attached/Row/Street
Townhouse

■■ Cottage

■ Detached

■ Duplex

■ Farm

■ Fourplex

■ Link

■ Mobile/Trailer

Multiplex

Other

■ Rural Residential

■ Semi-Detached

■ Store with Apt/Office

■ Triplex

■ Vacant Land

■ Bungaloft

■ Bungalow

■ Bungalow – Raised

■ Other

■ Sidesplit 3 Level

■ Sidesplit 4 Level

■ Sidesplit 5 Level

(check up to 2)

■ Aluminum Siding

■ Board & Batten

■ Brick

■ Brick Front

■ Concrete

■ Insulbrick

■ Log

■ Metal/Steel Siding

■ Other

■ Shingle

■ Stone

■ Stucco (Plaster)

■ Vinyl Siding

■ Wood

TYPE

(check 1)

■ 1 1/2 Storey

■ 2 Storey

■ 2 1/2 Storey

■ 3 Storey

■ Backsplit 3 Level

■ Backsplit 4 Level

■ Backsplit 5 Level

STYLE

EXTERIOR

POTL MONTHLY FEES*

*Mandatory if POTL

PIN # AREA

MUNICIPALITY

COMMUNITY

*MANDATORY IF AVAILABLE

*

MAP # MAP COL MAP ROW
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ASSESSMENT ROLL NUMBER (ARN)

MLS® LISTING #

Yes

PARCEL OF TIED LAND (POTL)*

* Mandatory if POTL

Yes No

LINK*

* Mandatory if Detached

10 – 24.99 Acres

◆ ◆

◆ One of Possession Date or Possession Remarks is Mandatory



(check 1)
■ Holding Tank

■ None

■ Other

■ Septic

■ Sewer

■ Yes ■ No

(check up to 6)

■ Accessibility

■ Expropriation

■ Heritage

■ Landlease

■ Other

■ Unknown

(check 1)

■ New

■ 0 - 5 Years

■ 6 - 15 Years

■ 16 - 30 Years

■ 31 - 50 Years

■ 51 - 99 Years

■ 100 + Years

(check 1)

■ Less than 700

■ 700 - 1100

■ 1100 - 1500

■ 1500 - 2000

■ 2000 - 2500

■ 2500 - 3000

■ 3000 - 3500

■ 3500 - 5000

■ 5000 +

SEWERS

APPROXIMATE AGE

SPECIAL DESIGNATION

APPROX SQUARE FOOTAGE

RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

■ Yes ■ No

PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED-EQUIPPED

SELLERS INITIALS
Page 2 of 3

EXTERIOR (continued)

ROOMS +

+

X

BEDROOMS

KITCHENS

X

X

WASHROOMS

FAMILY ROOM

■ Yes ■ No

above grade

(check up to 2)

■ Apartment

■ Crawl Space

■ Finished

■ Finished with Walk-Out

■ Full

■ Half

■ None

■ Other

■ Partial Basement

■ Partially Finished

■ Separate Entrance

■ Unfinished

■ Walk-Out

Walk-Up

FIREPLACE/STOVE

(Operational)

■ Yes ■ No

HEAT SOURCE
(check 1)

■ Electric

■ Gas

■ Ground Source

■ Oil

■ Other

■ Propane

■ Solar

■ Wood

UFFI
(check 1)

■ No

■ Partially Removed

■ Removed

■ Yes

INTERIOR

metres (up to 3 per room as per table)LEVEL ROOM LENGTH DESCRIPTION

Rm 1

Rm 2

Rm 3

Rm 4

Rm 5

Rm 6

Rm 7

Rm 8

ROOMS/DETAILS

•

metresWIDTH

•

• •

• •

• •

• •

• •

• •

• •

Rm 9 • •

+

See Level Codes

CENTRAL VACUUM

■ Yes ■ No

ELEVATOR/LIFT

■ Yes ■ No

Rm 10

Rm 11

• •

• •

Rm 12
• •

LAUNDRY LEVEL

(check 1)

■ Attached

■ Built-In

■ Carport

■ Detached

■ None

■ Other

(check 1)

■ Available

■ Circular

■ Front Yard (Legal)

■ Lane

■ Mutual

■ None

■ Other

■ Private

■ Private Double

■ Right-of-Way

(check 1)

■ Above Ground

■ Indoor

■ Inground

■ None

(check 1)

■ Both

■ Municipal

■ None

■ Other

■ Well

GARAGE
PARKING SPACES

GARAGE TYPE

DRIVE

DRIVE PARKING
SPACES

POOL

WATER

TOTAL PARKING
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